
FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Eric Altemus Office Coordinator 317-234-8124 ealtemus@che.in.gov

Kathleen Ash CTE Grants Administration Manager 463-261-7317 kash@che.in.gov

Michelle Ashcraft, Ph.D. Senior Associate Commissioner and Chief Program Officer 317-464-4400 mashcraft@che.in.gov

Jessica Barrett Director of Academic Affairs and Transfer 317‐232‐1054 jbarrett@che.in.gov

Tainia Casmier Program Coordinator, Public Policy 317-464-4400 tcasmier@che.in.gov

Heather Cooper Outreach Coordinator, Southeast Region 317‐617‐0329 hcooper@che.in.gov

Zachary Cullum Senior Outreach Coordinator, Southwest Region 317‐617‐0317 zcullum@che.in.gov

Hilary Deardorff Director for K-12 Outreach 317-232-0455 hdeardorff@che.in.gov

Chris Deaton Director for CTE Performance and Accountability 463-261-7319 cdeaton@che.in.gov

Bukola Fasipe Outreach Coordinator, Central Region 317-617-0362 ofasipe@che.in.gov

Josh Garrison Senior Associate Commissioner and Chief of Staff 317‐234‐8232 jgarrison@che.in.gov

Jordan Gusich Director for Academic Affairs and Talent Solutions 317-232-1071 jgusich@che.in.gov

Davyd Hall Director for Adult Strategy Engagement 317-233-9756 dhall@che.in.gov

Anthony Harl Associate Commissioner for K-12 Strategy 463-261-7135 aharl@che.in.gov

Greg Harrell Director for Legislation and Program Implementation 317‐232‐1069 gharrell@che.in.gov

Rikki Hartupee Assistant Director for Data Analytics 317-233-6052 rhartupee@che.in.gov

Yvonne Heflin Financial Aid Support Specialist 317‐233‐1178 yheflin@che.in.gov   

Rajinder Heir Associate Commissioner for Business Enterprise Solutions and Chief Technology Officer 317-232-2797 rheir@che.in.gov

Seth Hinshaw Senior Associate Commissioner and Chief Financial Officer 317-232-1025 shinshaw@che.in.gov

Verleaish Jones, Ed.D. Senior Outreach Coordinator, Northeast Region 317‐617‐0237 vjones@che.in.gov

Brooke Kile Associate Commissioner for Business Intelligence 317-233-4783 bkile@che.in.gov

Allison Kuehr Associate Commissioner for Marketing and Communications 317-232-1016 akuehr@che.in.gov

Jennifer Larsen CTE Program Manager 463-261-7318 jlarsen@che.in.gov

McKalaih Legault Director for Postsecondary Program Implementation 317-232-2368 mlegault@che.in.gov

Doug Lintner Creative Director 317‐232‐1028 dlintner@che.in.gov

Chris Lowery Commissioner 317‐232‐1020 clowery@che.in.gov

Christina Maggart Director of Finance 317-464-4400 cmaggart@che.in.gov

Basu Maharjan IT Manager 317-464-4400 bmaharjan@che.in.gov

Caitlin Mahoney Director for Financial Aid Support Center 317-232-1962 cmahoney@che.in.gov

Kate Marling Postsecondary Transitions Manager 317-234-1302 kmarling@che.in.gov

Rachel Martin Manager for Academic Affairs 317-234-1430 rmartin@che.in.gov

Angel McAllister State Director for Financial Aid 317‐234‐3346 amcallister@che.in.gov

José Medina Director for Workforce Initiatives 317-617-0358 jmedina@che.in.gov

Ross Miller Director of State Authorization and Reciprocity 317‐232‐1033 rmiller@che.in.gov

Elizabeth Moffett Outreach Coordinator, East Region 317-617-0249 emoffett@che.in.gov

Raven Moody Financial Aid Support Specialist 317-234-0686 rmoody@che.in.gov

Angela Noggle Accountant 317-232-1097 anoggle@che.in.gov

Lucas Norrington Graduate Medical Education Coordinator 463-261-6175 lnorrington@che.in.gov

Aaron Olson Assistant Director for Data Analytics 317-233-8729 aolson@che.in.gov

Linsay Osos CTE Program Manager 463-261-7316 losos@che.in.gov

Alex Parkison Director for Research & Analytics 317-232-5207 aparkison@che.in.gov

Amy Parraga Senior Outreach Coordinator, North Central Region 317‐617‐0223 aparraga@che.in.gov

Alison Partee Director of UX 317-232-1092 apartee@che.in.gov

Nilam Patel Accountant 317-232-8967 npatel@che.in.gov

Ivon Perez Paulino Outreach Coordinator, Northwest Region 317-447-4870 iperezpaulino@che.in.gov

Emily Price Communications Director 463-261-7397 eprice@che.in.gov

Madison Prillwitz Assistant Commissioner for Strategic Partnerships and Events 317-232-1030 mprillwitz@che.in.gov

Jacob Richards Financial Aid Support Specialist 317-234-1302 jrichards@che.in.gov

Michelle Rogers Director for Financial Aid Operations 317-234-5664 mrogers@che.in.gov

Sam Rourke Director for CTE Outreach and Implementation 463-261-7321 srourke@che.in.gov

Ken Sauer, Ph.D. Senior Associate Commissioner and Chief Academic Officer 317‐232‐1090 ksauer@che.in.gov

Charles Snodgrass CTE Program Manager 463-261-7391 csnodgrass@che.in.gov

Steve St. John Director for Adult Program Implementation 317-489-9406 sstjohn@che.in.gov

Arlen Taliaferro Adult Strategy Coordinator 317-232-1022 ataliaferro@che.in.gov

Berenice Tenorio Outreach Coordinator, Central Region 317-617-0318 btenorio@che.in.gov

Stacy Townsley, Ph.D. Associate Commissioner for Adult Strategy 317-464-4400 stownsley@che.in.gov

Laura Tucker Director for CTE Grants Administration and Monitoring 317-653-5639 ltucker@che.in.gov

Makayla Walke Content Marketing Specialist 317-473-0013 mwalke@che.in.gov

Michael Wardell Controller 317-234-3354 mwardell@che.in.gov

Jedd Vance InTERS Specialist 463-261-7320 jvance@che.in.gov

Rachel Zajac Executive Assistant to the Commissioner 219-775-2954 rzajac@che.in.gov

Joselin Zavala Financial Aid Support Specialist 317-232-1087 jzavala@che.in.gov
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